
Subject: Fwd: Please Participate in Citywide Economic Development Strategy
Stakeholder Survey
From: Lorena Parker <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>
Date: 12/04/2017 03:36 PM
To: Lorena Parker <Lparker@sanpedrobid.com>
BCC: Alan Johnson <AlanJ@victory-group.com>, Alan Johnson <alan@victory-
group.com>, Andrew Silber <andrew@whaleandale.com>, Ante Perkov
<aperkov@capwestre.com>, Anthony Bilas <margery.bilas@gmail.com>,
"Bezmalinovich, Augie" <ABezmalinovich@portla.org>, Bob Iannessa
<bob.iannessa@avisonyoung.com>, Brenda Plascencia
<brenda.plascencia@mvtransit.com>, "Casey J. Warren"
<warrencoolbreeze@yahoo.com>, "contact@thebeaconhouse.org"
<contact@thebeaconhouse.org>, "contact@thebeaconhouse.org"
<events@thebeaconhouse.org>, Dan Salas <dan.harbor.breeze@gmail.com>,
Dan Salas <danny@longbeachcruises.com>, David Behar
<dave.behar@gmail.com>, Debbie Luttrell <debbie.luttrell@avisionyoung.com>,
Eric Eisenberg <ericeoban@gmail.com>, Eric Eisenberg <ericoban@msn.com>,
Fernando diaz <steviedus@aol.com>, Greg Morena <greg@thealbright.com>,
Greg Morena <gregmorena@gmail.com>, Ivory Phillips
<jessica.smith@universalpro.com>, Jacob Haik <jacob.haik@lacity.org>, James
Allen <James@randomlengthsnews.com>, James Brown <jbbeer@msn.com>, Jan
Kain <jan@peoplesyogahealthdance.com>, Jan Kain
<peoplesyogahealthdance@gmail.com>, Jan Kain <jan@peoplesplacesp.com>,
Jayme Wilson <jsw.spiritcruises@sbcglobal.net>, Jenny Sova
<jsova@lafleetweek.org>, John Hoyt <JHoyt@marymountcalifornia.edu>,
Jonathan Williams <jwilliams@labattleship.com>, Judie Smith
<jsmith@mvtransit.com>, Karen Wilkinson-Jurisic
<kwilkinson@dhs.lacounty.gov>, "Kim, Rebekah" <kim.rebekah1@gmail.com>,
Linda Grimes <llgrimes@ix.netcom.com>, Lindsay Ratkovich
<lratkovich@gmail.com>, Liz Schindler-Johnson <liz@grandvision.org>, Lorena
Parker <deydaparker@gmail.com>, Lorena Parker <Lparker@sanpedrobid.com>,
Lorena Parker <admin@sanpedrobid.com>, Louise Flanigan
<weezie.flanigan@gmail.com>, Michael Gatanz <Michael@peoplesplacesp.com>,
Michael Sterns <michaelstearnsstudio@gmail.com>, Mike Dezfully
<4micci@gmail.com>, Morris Warschaw <morris_warschaw@hotmail.com>,
"Nancy.Rincon" <nancy.rincon@mvtransit.com>, Nilda Parrado Langston
<nilda@longbeachcruises.com>, Noel Vuoso <noelsofine@yahoo.com>,
"noreplyVSS@lacity.org" <noreplyVSS@lacity.org>, Randy Weston
<randy@wellingtonsigns.com>, Rhene Smith <glassact01@att.net>, Roger
Cosgrove <rcosgrove@polahs.net>, Sara Lee <candyshwl@gmail.com>,
Stephanie Mardesich <stephaniemardesich@yahoo.com>, Steve Robbins
<srobbins@sanpedrobid.com>, Steve Robbins <srobbins@concentric.net>, Susan
Wong <susan@twwosw.com>, Veronica Cendejas
<veronica.cendejas@mvtransit.com>, Vince DiMeglio <vinced55@yahoo.com>,
Warren Gunter <w.gunter@sbcglobal.net>, Warren Hsiao
<warren@parkhurstgalleries.com>, Waseen Ahmed <wasoo31@msn.com>,
Yolanda Regalado <yolanda@sirensjavahouse.com>
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Good afternoon,
The City of Los Angeles Economic and Workforce Development Department (EWDD) has been tasked by the
Mayor and City Council with developing a Citywide Economic Development Strategy and 
Five-year Implementation Plan. This Strategy will serve as a guiding document to drive economic development
in the City of Los Angeles. 

Please take a few minutes and complete the Citywide survey.

Thank you for your participation.

Kind regards, 

Lorena Parker
Executive Director
San Pedro Property Owners' Alliance
San Pedro Historic Waterfront
Business Improvement District
390 W. 7th Street | San Pedro, CA 90731
T 310.832.2183 | F 310.832.0685
Lparker@sanpedrobid.com
www.sanpedrobid.com

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: General Manager Jan Perry, Los Angeles EWDD
<jan.perry@lacity.org>
Date: Mon, Dec 4, 2017 at 3:30 PM
Subject: Please Participate in Citywide Economic Development Strategy
Stakeholder Survey
To: lparker@sanpedrobid.com

Having trouble viewing this email? Click here

Project Overview
The City of Los Angeles
Economic and Workforce
Development Department
(EWDD) has been tasked by
the Mayor and City Council
with developing a Citywide
Economic Development
Strategy and
Five-year Implementation
Plan. This Strategy will serve
as a guiding document to
drive economic development
in the City of Los Angeles.
The Strategy will likely
address a range of initiatives
included, but not limited to:

Specific actions and

Please Participate in our Online Survey

Why You?
EWDD  and  HR&A  would  like  to  hear  from  individuals  and
organizations across the City who are actively working to strengthen
the Los Angeles economy in general, or in neighborhoods struggling
with historic or structural under-investment.

You,  or  your  organization,  have  been  identified  as  a  stakeholder
performing this work, and we are requesting your participation in an
online survey that is critical to ensuring that the Strategy represents a
robust and equitable Los Angeles economy in the years ahead.

What Do We Need?
Your feedback will help us identify the importance of various
business, workforce, and community issues, as well as actions that
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programs that the City can
take to help drive the
local economy forward;

Initiatives that support
expanded economic
opportunity for the City's
residents;

Key City investments
required to accomplish
these and other
objectives; and

Partnerships and
collaboration to achieve
desired outcomes.

The Strategy is being
prepared by a team led by
HR&A Advisors, Inc., under a
contract with the City.

the City's economic development strategy should prioritize. Please
complete our brief online survey through the link below.

We look forward to hearing from you! Your input will help us to refine
and finalize the strategy. 

Please contact LAEDS@ArellanoAssociates.com with any comments
about this online survey.

Arellano Associates, 5851 Pine Ave., Suite A, Chino Hills, CA 91709

SafeUnsubscribe™ lparker@sanpedrobid.com

Forward this email | Update Profile | About our service provider

Sent by jan.perry@lacity.org
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